TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Science Standards Review
Educator Advisory Team Meeting

February 5-7, 2016
Franklin Cool Springs Marriott
Saddlebred Room

Friday, February 5

10:00 Welcome

10:10 Background and Timeline of the Standards Review Process
10:30 Public Feedback Reports

10:45 Standards Norming Activity

11:00 Team Introductions and Team Norms
11:15 Overview of Draft Science Standards
12:00 Working Lunch

1:00 Grade Band Revision Work

5:00 Dinner Break (On your own)

7:00 Grade Band Revision Work

8:30 Whole Group Debrief

Saturday, February 6%

7:00 Breakfast (On your own)
8:00 Morning Planning Session
8:30 Grade Band Revision Work
12:00 Working Lunch

1:00 Discuss Science Literacy Skills



2:00

4:30

5:00

7:00

@ TENNESSEE
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

Grade Band Revision Work
Whole Group Debrief
Dinner Break (On your own)

Optional Grade Band Revision Work

Sunday, February 7"

7:00

8:00

8:30

11:30

12:00

Breakfast (On your own)
Morning Planning Session
Grade Band Revision Work
Wrap Up and Next Steps

Lunch



